CH \$290.00 32379

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM305904

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Saint-Gobain Advanced Ceramics Corporation		12/17/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Saint-Gobain Advanced Ceramics LLC	
Street Address:	750 E. Swedesford Road	
City:	Valley Forge	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19482	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3237994	IDEALUBE
Registration Number:	3053639	DURAFRAX
Registration Number:	2919028	FIREFRAX
Registration Number:	1801790	TRES BN
Registration Number:	1840204	EKONOL
Registration Number:	1388802	HEXOLOY
Registration Number:	1053134	COMBAT
Registration Number:	1053470	PDS
Registration Number:	0276585	CARBORUNDUM
Registration Number:	0320608	MULLFRAX
Registration Number:	0097527	ALFRAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: nkmclaughlin@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: Nicole K. McLaughlin, Duane Morris LLP

Address Line 1: 30 South 17th Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

REEL: 005290 FRAME: 0616

TRADEMARK

900290513

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	D9147-03117	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicole K. McLaughlin	
SIGNATURE:	/nicolekmclaughlin/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/29/2014	
Total Attachments: 2		
source=sgac to Ilc#page1.tif		
source=sgac to Ilc#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005290 FRAME: 0617 Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "SAINT-GOBAIN ADVANCED CERAMICS

CORPORATION" TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING

ITS NAME FROM "SAINT-GOBAIN ADVANCED CERAMICS CORPORATION" TO

"SAINT-GOBAIN ADVANCED CERAMICS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON

THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2013, AT 1:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2013.

131436064

DATE: 12-24-13

AUTHENT\[CATION: 1010027

TRADEMARK REEL: 005290 FRAME: 0618

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

2491211 8100V

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:30 PM 12/17/2013 FILED 01:30 PM 12/17/2013 SRV 131436064 - 2491211 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

- 1) The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Delaware.
- 2) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware.
- 3) The date the corporation first formed is September 27, 1995.
- 4) The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Saint-Gobain Advanced Ceramics Corporation.
- 5) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Saint-Gobain Advanced Ceramics LLC.
- 6) The effective date of the conversion is December 31, 2013.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the of December, 2013.

Saint-Gobain Advanced Ceramics Corporation

Name: Timothy L. Feagans

Title: Vice President and Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 005290 FRAME: 0619

RECORDED: 05/29/2014